SOFTWARE Ver.3.0.1
LAN Interface Card
SANYO DENKI UPS Options̶Networking Products
Supports the Latest Version of IP Address: IPv6
UPS Management Software
When equipped in our UPSs, this card enables 24/7 remote
monitoring of UPS operations and status, and sends e-mail
notifications to system administrators for quick actions via
network in the event of a power failure.
Combined with temperature and humidity sensors, it enables
you to monitor UPS ambient temperature and humidity.
(PRLANIF013B-US only)
SANUPS SOFTWARE enables real-time monitoring of UPS
status via Web, and alerts the customer/administrator when a
problem is detected. Various settings are possible such as
scheduled power on/off, providing improved reliability and
better management of your UPS system.
Model: PRLANIF011B-US
Model: PRLANIF013B-US＋PRLANSN001
There are limitations to the uses in combination with their
predecessor models that are not IPv6 compatible. Contact
us for details.
■ Model no.
Windows version PMS50B00E
PMS50B00E-10 (10 licenses）
PMS50B00E-50 (50 licenses）
PMS50B00E-100 (100 licenses）
PMS50B01E (with cable)
Multi-OS version
（Windows, UNIX, Linux）
PMS51B00E
PMS51B00E-10 (10 licenses）
PMS51B00E-50 (50 licenses）
PMS51B00E-100 (100 licenses）
PMS51B01E (with cable)
■ Models and compatible UPS models
Model no. Compatible UPS models
PRLANIF011B-US E11A / A11G-Ni / ASE-H / A11J